ITEM REVISIONS
N7y PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL DRAWING # |QY. REV. SESCRIPTION SATE APPROVED
1 BO-3/8 FW FLAT WASHER 3/8 STOCK 8 B |UPDATED TO THE OVER THE BACK LID TYPE| 4/11/2012
2 |BO-3/8HNS HEX NUT 3/8 STOCK 4
3 |BO-3/8 THREADED ROD _|LENGTH: 1-1/2" THREADED ROD 3/8 | STOCK ] DETAIL D
4__[BO-3/8-1/1/4BUTTON __|BUTTON HD 3/8x1-1/4 STEEL PURCHASED | 3 SCALET -5
5 |FP-HF12-18 LID, HF1200 12ga HRS. 30-2204 1
6 |FP-HFI2-18 EC LID, HF 1200, END CAP Fl- 1/4x2 301207 | 2
7___|FP-HF12-LID LATCH LATCH, HYDRA FEEDER LID 1/4"HRS. 30-2308 1
8 |HD-HANDLE .8125x.5___|HANDLE, WELD ON 13/16x1/2 PURCHASED | 2
9 [ST-HR.75ROUND L 4.5 [LENGTH: 4-1/2" HR ROUND 3/4" STOCK 1

- &7l
. #
| 2 |
ot O—=—% |
21194 1/ . [ .1/
| 32 16 Aé | 21 Aé DETAIL C
i .D. | SCALE1:7
- 667" 1.D. -
| 3 |
I:: BEEH?Z” i’:
* ]

[}

33%" - 5/n -
S /8 3% ‘ %.‘ 154y 6"’.
AT

)

T
415/

o & ™ o o
AN l\w N —
RS IR - 2
"0 oL °
- — o —
(@) < AN N
3 NAME DATE P.O. BOX 248, SABETHA KS. 66534
+ ‘ @ /8 ( 2 ) PLS. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: | DRAWN HEATH [9/26/201 (785) 284-3674 FAX (785) 284-3931
T T DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES PART #
2" e ° OLERANCES: e HF-HF12-18 T R IP LE C
* THPERIE:g:x:;:gz;gxr:sr;ls ANGULAR: MACH 1 BEND ¢ | COMMENTS: A —
TWO PLACE DECIMAL  £010
FP-HP12-18 EC DRANING S T SOLEPROPERY OF | TR PLACE DECIHAL 4009 Pl A i
@ LID, HF ]200, END CAP REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE MATERIAL |—|D/ HF'] 200, B 30— ] 207 B B
FI- 1/4x2 AINSERT COMPANY NAE HERES 5 WELDMENT
PROHIBITED. DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:9 |WEIGHTZ 57.79 | SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Detail View C (1 : 7)
	Detail View D (1 : 5)


